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EGYETEMISTA FÕISKOLÁS ORSZÁGOS BAJNOKSÁG
Férfi Tõr Csapat

Debrecen, 2017. május 6.

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 8 teams)
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number name
20 (5 6 9) OE 1

    KÁLI András
    KARVALICS Ádám
    KISS Ádin
    LISZKAI Tamás

37 (8 12 17) BME
    GRÓF Attila
    MÁLICS Marcell
    MÓSA Péter
    SZABÓ Bence András

46 (7 16 23) NKE
    GÁL Soma
    MÓSA Tamás
    PÁPICS Patrik

48 (11 15 22) OE 2
    BÁNKY Tamás
    MÓROCZ Balázs
    SZERÉMI András

51 (1 25 25) BCE
    BALOGH Boldizsár
    ILCSIK Dániel
    MARKOLT Dániel

53 (3 25 25) ELTE 1
    BALÁZS Boldizsár
    DR. SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek
    NÉMETH Damján
    NÉMETH Gábor

57 (14 18 25) SZIE
    PÉCH Miklós
    PUY Sebestyén
    SZÁNA Márton

71 (21 25 25) ELTE 2
    DR. VÁRADI Márton
    HORVÁTH Márk
    VARGA Kristóf
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EGYETEMISTA FÕISKOLÁS ORSZÁGOS BAJNOKSÁG
Férfi Tõr Csapat

Debrecen, 2017. május 6.

Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 8 teams

Main tableau

Tableau for 9th place

Tableau for 13th place

Match for 15th place

Match for 11th place

Tableau for 5th place

Match for 7th place

Match for 3rd place
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EGYETEMISTA FŐISKOLÁS ORSZÁGOS BAJNOKSÁG
Férfi Tőr Csapat

Debrecen, 2017. május 6.

      Tableau of 8

  5th place   Tableau 5-8 of 4   Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final
   1 

8 45/12

by abandonment    5  BCE  BCE 45/32
 OE 2  BCE 

4  OE 2  OE 2 45/44

45/20    3 45/35

6 40/30

by abandonment    7 45/41

2 45/36
  7th place   Third place

by abandonment

Tableau of 8 : ELTE 2 - OE 1      ^

ELTE 2 Hits Score Score Hits OE 1
VARGA Kristóf 4 4 5 5 LISZKAI Tamás
DR. VÁRADI Márton 0 4 10 5 KARVALICS Ádám
HORVÁTH Márk 1 5 15 5 KÁLI András
VARGA Kristóf 0 5 20 5 KARVALICS Ádám
HORVÁTH Márk 1 6 25 5 LISZKAI Tamás
DR. VÁRADI Márton 2 8 30 5 KÁLI András
HORVÁTH Márk 2 10 35 5 KARVALICS Ádám
VARGA Kristóf 1 11 40 5 KÁLI András
DR. VÁRADI Márton 1 12 45 5 LISZKAI Tamás

Tableau of 8 : OE 2 - BCE      ^

MEFOB FFI TŐR http://engarde-service.com/files/hunfencing/mefob17/fms-eq/tableau_a...
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OE 2 Hits Score Score Hits BCE
SZERÉMI András 5 5 1 1 MARKOLT Dániel
BÁNKY Tamás 0 5 10 9 BALOGH Boldizsár
MÓROCZ Balázs 9 14 13 3 ILCSIK Dániel
BÁNKY Tamás 0 14 13 0 MARKOLT Dániel
SZERÉMI András 11 25 18 5 ILCSIK Dániel
MÓROCZ Balázs 5 30 24 6 BALOGH Boldizsár
BÁNKY Tamás 3 33 31 7 ILCSIK Dániel
MÓROCZ Balázs 6 39 36 5 MARKOLT Dániel
SZERÉMI András 5 44 45 9 BALOGH Boldizsár

Tableau of 8 : ELTE 1 - NKE      ^

ELTE 1 Hits Score Score Hits NKE
DR. SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek 2 2 5 5 MÓSA Tamás
NÉMETH Gábor 8 10 6 1 GÁL Soma
BALÁZS Boldizsár 5 15 9 3 PÁPICS Patrik
DR. SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek 5 20 12 3 GÁL Soma
BALÁZS Boldizsár 5 25 18 6 MÓSA Tamás
NÉMETH Gábor 5 30 18 0 PÁPICS Patrik
BALÁZS Boldizsár 5 35 25 7 GÁL Soma
DR. SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek 0 35 25 0 PÁPICS Patrik
NÉMETH Gábor 5 40 30 5 MÓSA Tamás

Tableau of 8 : BME - SZIE      ^

BME Hits Score Score Hits SZIE
GRÓF Attila 5 5 1 1 PUY Sebestyén
MÁLICS Marcell 5 10 6 5 PÉCH Miklós
MÓSA Péter 5 15 13 7 SZÁNA Márton
MÁLICS Marcell 4 19 20 7 PUY Sebestyén
GRÓF Attila 2 21 25 5 SZÁNA Márton
MÓSA Péter 9 30 27 2 PÉCH Miklós
MÁLICS Marcell 5 35 32 5 SZÁNA Márton
MÓSA Péter 5 40 32 0 PUY Sebestyén
GRÓF Attila 5 45 36 4 PÉCH Miklós

Semi-finals : BCE - OE 1      ^

MEFOB FFI TŐR http://engarde-service.com/files/hunfencing/mefob17/fms-eq/tableau_a...
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BCE Hits Score Score Hits OE 1
MARKOLT Dániel 2 2 5 5 LISZKAI Tamás
BALOGH Boldizsár 6 8 10 5 KARVALICS Ádám
ILCSIK Dániel 4 12 15 5 KÁLI András
MARKOLT Dániel 8 20 20 5 KARVALICS Ádám
ILCSIK Dániel 0 20 25 5 LISZKAI Tamás
BALOGH Boldizsár 2 22 30 5 KÁLI András
ILCSIK Dániel 2 24 35 5 KARVALICS Ádám
MARKOLT Dániel 6 30 40 5 KÁLI András
BALOGH Boldizsár 2 32 45 5 LISZKAI Tamás

Semi-finals : BME - ELTE 1      ^

BME Hits Score Score Hits ELTE 1
GRÓF Attila 2 2 5 5 NÉMETH Gábor
MÓSA Péter 8 10 6 1 BALÁZS Boldizsár
MÁLICS Marcell 5 15 10 4 DR. SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek
GRÓF Attila 5 20 15 5 BALÁZS Boldizsár
MÁLICS Marcell 5 25 24 9 NÉMETH Gábor
MÓSA Péter 5 30 25 1 DR. SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek
MÁLICS Marcell 5 35 30 5 BALÁZS Boldizsár
GRÓF Attila 5 40 31 1 DR. SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek
MÓSA Péter 1 41 45 14 NÉMETH Gábor

Final : ELTE 1 - OE 1      ^

ELTE 1 Hits Score Score Hits OE 1
BALÁZS Boldizsár 2 2 5 5 LISZKAI Tamás
NÉMETH Gábor 6 8 8 3 KARVALICS Ádám
DR. SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek 2 10 15 7 KÁLI András
BALÁZS Boldizsár 3 13 20 5 KARVALICS Ádám
DR. SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek 2 15 25 5 LISZKAI Tamás
NÉMETH Gábor 3 18 30 5 KÁLI András
DR. SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek 5 23 35 5 KARVALICS Ádám
BALÁZS Boldizsár 2 25 40 5 KÁLI András
NÉMETH Gábor 10 35 45 5 LISZKAI Tamás

Tableau 5-8 of 4 : OE 2 - ELTE 2      ^

MEFOB FFI TŐR http://engarde-service.com/files/hunfencing/mefob17/fms-eq/tableau_a...
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OE 2 Hits Score Score Hits ELTE 2
MÓROCZ Balázs 0 0 0 0 HORVÁTH Márk
BÁNKY Tamás 0 0 0 0 DR. VÁRADI Márton
SZERÉMI András 0 0 0 0 VARGA Kristóf
MÓROCZ Balázs 0 0 0 0 DR. VÁRADI Márton
SZERÉMI András 0 0 0 0 HORVÁTH Márk
BÁNKY Tamás 0 0 0 0 VARGA Kristóf
SZERÉMI András 0 0 0 0 DR. VÁRADI Márton
MÓROCZ Balázs 0 0 0 0 VARGA Kristóf
BÁNKY Tamás 0 0 0 0 HORVÁTH Márk

Tableau 5-8 of 4 : SZIE - NKE      ^

SZIE Hits Score Score Hits NKE
PUY Sebestyén 0 0 0 0 MÓSA Tamás
SZÁNA Márton 0 0 0 0 PÁPICS Patrik
PÉCH Miklós 0 0 0 0 GÁL Soma
PUY Sebestyén 0 0 0 0 PÁPICS Patrik
PÉCH Miklós 0 0 0 0 MÓSA Tamás
SZÁNA Márton 0 0 0 0 GÁL Soma
PÉCH Miklós 0 0 0 0 PÁPICS Patrik
PUY Sebestyén 0 0 0 0 GÁL Soma
SZÁNA Márton 0 0 0 0 MÓSA Tamás

5th place : NKE - ELTE 2      ^

NKE Hits Score Score Hits ELTE 2
PÁPICS Patrik 2 2 5 5 VARGA Kristóf
MÓSA Tamás 8 10 5 0 DR. VÁRADI Márton
GÁL Soma 5 15 6 1 HORVÁTH Márk
PÁPICS Patrik 5 20 8 2 DR. VÁRADI Márton
GÁL Soma 5 25 12 4 VARGA Kristóf
MÓSA Tamás 5 30 12 0 HORVÁTH Márk
GÁL Soma 5 35 15 3 DR. VÁRADI Márton
PÁPICS Patrik 5 40 18 3 HORVÁTH Márk
MÓSA Tamás 5 45 20 2 VARGA Kristóf

Third place : BME - BCE      ^
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BME Hits Score Score Hits BCE
SZABÓ Bence András 0 0 0 0 MARKOLT Dániel
MÓSA Péter 0 0 0 0 BALOGH Boldizsár
MÁLICS Marcell 0 0 0 0 ILCSIK Dániel
SZABÓ Bence András 0 0 0 0 BALOGH Boldizsár
MÁLICS Marcell 0 0 0 0 MARKOLT Dániel
MÓSA Péter 0 0 0 0 ILCSIK Dániel
MÁLICS Marcell 0 0 0 0 BALOGH Boldizsár
SZABÓ Bence András 0 0 0 0 ILCSIK Dániel
MÓSA Péter 0 0 0 0 MARKOLT Dániel
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EGYETEMISTA FÕISKOLÁS ORSZÁGOS BAJNOKSÁG
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 6 teams)
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rank name
1 OE 1

    KÁLI András
    KARVALICS Ádám
    KISS Ádin
    LISZKAI Tamás

2 ELTE 1
    BALÁZS Boldizsár
    DR. SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek
    NÉMETH Damján
    NÉMETH Gábor

3 BME
    GRÓF Attila
    MÁLICS Marcell
    MÓSA Péter
    SZABÓ Bence András

4 BCE
    BALOGH Boldizsár
    ILCSIK Dániel
    MARKOLT Dániel

5 NKE
    GÁL Soma
    MÓSA Tamás
    PÁPICS Patrik

6 ELTE 2
    DR. VÁRADI Márton
    HORVÁTH Márk
    VARGA Kristóf
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